
 
2013 BASEBALL CANADA JUNIOR NATIONAL TEAM PROGRAM  

       
Final Camp / Pre-World Exhibition Series & IBAF 18U World Cup        Australia, Taichung, Taiwan 
 
Date  Event           Location 
Tues-13-Aug Fly to San Francisco         Home-San Francisco 
Wed-14-Aug Fly San Francisco To Brisbane Australia [ CX 873 -1AM / Hong Kong – 6:15AM / DP – 11:15AM / Brisbane – 9:45PM ] 
Thurs-15-Aug Arrive 9:45 PM  [ Radisson Mercure Resort Gold Coast – Palm Meadows Drive, Gold Coast Australia ] Brisbane – Gold Coast 
Fri- 16-Aug 1:30 – 4:30 Practice            
Sat-17-Aug BP – 10:30/12:30 – Intersquad Game Wood [5]  Manuel [5]  Bigras [2]  Weston [2]  Ratcliffe [1]  Palm Meadows-Field #2 
Sun-18-Aug 8:00 – 11:30 Practice    /         12:30 PM  Canada vs Australia  Borges  Stevenson  Noble   Palm Meadows 
Mon-19-Aug 9:00 – 11:30  Practice  /          12:30 PM  Canada vs Reseisha  Horne   Onyshko   Palm Meadows 
Tues-20-Aug 9:00 – 11:30  Practice  /          12:30 PM  Australia vs Canada  Quantrill  Harkness   Palm Meadows 
Wed-21-Aug 10:30  – BP & Pre-Game 12:30 PM  Canada vs Australia  Seabrooke  Procopio   Palm Meadows 
Thurs-22-Aug 10:30  – BP & Pre-Game  12:30 PM  Canada vs Reseisha  /  6:00 PM   Australia vs Canada  Palm Meadows 
     Manuel  Wood         Stevenson  Noble  Borges 
Fri-23-Aug 10:30 – BP & Pre-Game /       12:30 PM    Australia vs Canada Onyshko  Horne  [Roster Decisions] Palm Meadows 
Sat-24-Aug 10:30 – BP & Pre-Game 12:30 PM   Canada vs Australia  TBD     Palm Meadows 
Sun-25-Aug 9:00 – 11:30 Practice /            12:30 PM  Canada vs Australia  Quantrill  Seabrooke   Palm Meadows  
Mon-26-Aug 9:00 – 11:30 Practice /            12:30 PM  Australia vs Canada  Procopio  Bullpen   Palm Meadows 
Tues-27-Aug Fly to Taiwan  [ CX 146 – 10:55 AM  /  Hong Kong – 5:55 PM  / DP – 7:25 PM  / AR: Taipei – 9:15 PM ]     Brisbane – Taipei 
 
IBAF 18U World Cup [  Taichung Taiwan ]   
 
[Group A: Canada, Chinese Taipei, Japan, Venezuela, Mexico, Czech Republic ]                  
[Group B:  USA, Colombia, South Korea, Australia, Italy, Cuba  ]  
Plaza International Hotel – [ No. 413, Daya Road, North District. Taichung, Taiwan (+886-4) 2295-6789 www.taichung-plaza.com  ]   
 
Date  Event           Location 
Wed-28Aug TBD  Practice          Taichung 
Thurs-29-Aug TBD  Practice      [  Technical Meeting  – 7:00 PM  at Evergreen Laurel Hotel B2 Ballroom  ] Taichung 
Fri-30-Aug 9:00 AM  JAPAN VS CANADA - *Postponed       Taichung Stadium 
Sat-31-Aug 12:30 PM  CANADA VS CHINESE TAIPEI - *Postponed     Intercontinental 
Sun-01-Sept 12:30 PM  CZECH REPUBLIC VS CANADA      Dou-Liou 
Mon-02-Sept 10:30 AM CANADA VS VENEZUELA / 6:30 PM CANADA VS CHINESE TAIPEI  Taichung/Intercontinental 
Tues-03-Sept 2:30 PM  CANADA VS MEXICO       Dou-Liou 
Wed-04-Sept 12:30 PM  JAPAN VS CANADA       Taichung   
Thurs-05-Sept 12:30 / 6:30 Consolation Games & Top 3 in Pool A vs Top 3 in Pool B           Dou-Liou / Taichung / Intercontinental 
Fri-06-Sept 12:30 / 6:30 Top 3 in A vs Top 3 in B          Taichung / Intercontinental 
Sat-07-Sept 12:30 / 6:30 Top 3 in A vs Top 3 in B          Taichung / Intercontinental 
Sun-08-Sept 12:30 / 12:30 / 6:30               5th vs 6th  /  3rd / vs 4th  /  1st vs 2nd        Taichung / Intercontinental  
Mon-09-Sept Coaches, Staff & Athletes Return Home [ CX 403 – 9:20 AM / Hong Kong – 4:35 PM / AR: Vancouver – 1:25 PM ] Taichung - Home 

 
 

*As of August 31st , 2013 

http://www.taichung-plaza.com/

